1 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
2012-04-17 11:40.

-
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o B

WTOREK
Gr. C3
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(36) GINDA Tadeusz
1 2:08.936 +8.698 11:46:45.374
2 2:09.665 +9.427 11:48:55.039
3 2:19.792 +19.554 11:51:14.831
4 2:06.180 +5.942 11:53:21.011
5 2:04.854 +4.616 11:55:25.865
6 2:00.238 | - 11:57:26.103
p7 2:13.013 +12.775 11:59:39.116
(4) WYKA Emil
1 2:10.652 +9.532 11:46:46.223
2 2:10.071 +8.951 11:48:56.294
3 2:19.211 +18.091 11:51:15.505
4 2:06.257 +5.137 11:53:21.762
5 2:05.073 +3.953 11:55:26.835
6 2:01.120 - 11:57:27.955
p7 2:10.662 +9.542 11:59:38.617
(5) KOZLOWSKI Oskar
1 2:04.450 +0.832 11:52:09.096
2 2:04.331 +0.713 11:54:13.427
3 2:30.781 +27.163 11:56:44.208
4 2:03.618 - 11:58:47.826
p5 2:14.634 +11.016 12:01:02.460
(11) MARONSKI Michat
1 2:11.518 +4.687 11:46:48.161
2 2:09.532 +2.701 11:48:57.693
3 2:18.476 +11.645 11:51:16.169
4 2:07.213 +0.382 11:53:23.382
5 2:06.831 - 11:55:30.213
6 2:08.767 +1.936 11:57:38.980
p7 2:21.662 +14.831 12:00:00.642
(10) KARNAUCH Sylwester
1 2:13.091 +5.380 11:47:18.642
2 2:07.984 +0.273 11:49:26.626
3 2:07.711 - 11:51:34.337
4 2:09.974 +2.263 11:53:44.311
p5 2:20.626 +12.915 11:56:04.937
(38) CHLOPKOWSKI Marek
1 3:07.491 +58.352 11:48:56.366
2 2:22.070 +12.931 11:51:18.436
3 2:11.447 +2.308 11:53:29.883
4 2:11.540 +2.401 11:55:41.423
5 2:09.139 - 11:57:50.562
p6 2:18.236 +9.097 12:00:08.798
(25) PIECYK Marcin
1 2:15.214 +4.057 11:46:56.750
2 2:12.717 +1.560 11:49:09.467
3 2:15.983 +4.826 11:51:25.450
4 2:11.157 - 11:53:36.607
5 2:15.401 +4.244 11:55:52.008
6 2:14.323 +3.166 11:58:06.331
p7 2:27.178 +16.021 12:00:33.509
(25) ZWIREK SEBASTIAN
1 2:13.884 +2.424 11:46:52.467
2 2:11.460 - 11:49:03.927
3 2:19.963 +8.503 11:51:23.890
4 2:11.740 +0.280 11:53:35.630
5 2:15.338 +3.878 11:55:50.968
6 2:14.233 +2.773 11:58:05.201

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
p7 2:29.227 +17.767 12:00:34.428
(1) MATYSIAK Piotr
1 2:13.425 +1.185 11:50:12.444
2 2:12.240 - 11:52:24.684
3 2:12.244 +0.004 11:54:36.928
4 2:13.587 +1.347 11:56:50.515
5 2:12.717 +0.477 11:59:03.232
p6 2:21.209 +8.969 12:01:24.441
(37) KSIAZEK tukasz
1 2:17.934 +4.567 11:46:56.034
2 2:15.760 +2.393 11:49:11.794
3 2:20.525 +7.158 11:51:32.319
4 2:16.574 +3.207 11:53:48.893
5 2:13.404 +0.037 11:56:02.297
6 2:13.367 - 11:58:15.664
p7 2:23.157 +9.790 12:00:38.821
(29) SMEKTALSKI Mateusz
1 2:57.590 +26.017 11:48:39.349
2 2:50.832 +19.259 11:51:30.181
3 2:40.781 +9.208 11:54:10.962
4 2:39.225 +7.652 11:56:50.187
5 2:31.573 - 11:59:21.760
p6 2:39.695 +8.122 12:02:01.455
(28) MUSZAK Marek
1 2:57.660 +23.438 11:48:39.895
2 2:50.853 +16.631 11:51:30.748
3 2:40.822 +6.600 11:54:11.570
4 2:39.148 +4.926 11:56:50.718
5 2:34.222 - 11:59:24.940
p6 2:38.240 +4.018 12:02:03.180
(15) MATUSZAK Robert
1 2:51.145 +13.269 11:51:33.914
2 2:44.367 +6.491 11:54:18.281
3 2:37.876 - 11:56:56.157
p4 2:56.509 +18.633 11:59:52.666
(30) SZTABINSKI Piotr
1 2:58.654 +19.828 11:48:42.084
2 2:51.095 +12.269 11:51:33.179
3 2:38.826 | - 11:54:12.005
4 2:39.591 +0.765 11:56:51.596
p5 2:40.044 +1.218 11:59:31.640
(32) KOBRZYCKI Bartosz
1 2:58.840 +12.639 11:48:41.666
2 2:50.472 +4.271 11:51:32.138
3 2:46.201 - 11:54:18.339
4 2:50.788 +4.587 11:57:09.127
p5 2:55.420 +9.219 12:00:04.547

okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia

Wydrukowano: 2012-04-17 12:04:30

WYKONANIE
TOMEX
tomexpn@wp.pl

Licencjonowane TOMEX

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Strona 1/1



